. KALLIS

Brand : KALLISTA,USA

Name : One Mirror

Iltem Code : P74053-00-GN
Ly Designer :

Color / Finish:  Gunmetal
Dimensions : 838 x 498 x 44 mm

Product info:
* Towel Bar
* Solid Brass Construction for Durability and

Reliability
&
19-5/8' (498 mm)
———17-7/8" (454 mm)—] 1-3/4"
3-3/8" (admmy
(86 mm)
N f—]—] ] e
Lo
i e = SH \
] [ 1
33"
(838 mm)
30-3/8"
(772 mm)
25-1/16"
(637 mm)
U 4 "

Flushing of pipe must be done before fittings are installed. Failure to do so voids the warranty.

Follow cleaning instructions and avoid using any harmful chemicals.

All information is for reference only. Installation shall always be based on the specs provided with actual delivered items.
For more info, visit www.sanitecph.com
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